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Mo3s. No. CnoptcmeH lopog 3anBuTenb Kpyru O6w.Bp Pa3.llug Paspeis  [lyqweeBp sctaHums  Ouku
1 87 N.VIBAHOB Mocksa URAL LOGISTICS - VRC-Team 11 28:41.756 2:36.394 64,328 3
2 88 P.CANNXOB Mocksa YADRO Motorsport 11 28:47.763 6.007 6.007 2:36.417 64,328 23
a 51 [1.TBA3ABA MO nep.Xykoska Spora GT 1 28:50.340 8.584 2.577 2:36.594 64,328 19
4 44 C.CTONAPOB Mockea YADRO Motorsport 1 28:51.280 9.524 0.940 2:36.703 64,328 16
5 77 A.TOHYAPOB Mockea loHyapoB AHapeit 11 28:56.120 14.364 4,840 2:37.147 64,328 14
6 13 [.PEMEHAKO Mockea Capital RT - Motor Sharks 1 29:01.658 19.902 5.538 2:37.601 64,328 12
7 5 C.TUTAPEHKO  Mocksa Wckpa Motopcnopt 1 29.02.622 20.866 0.964 2:37.073 64,328 10
8 26 M.XAMPOB Mockea MoTopcnopt MpomoywH " 29:03.697 21.941 1.075 2:37.237 64,328 8
9 27 APAIOWIHOB  OpeHbypr CARVILLE RACING 1 29:19.290 37.534 15593  2:38.095 64,328 7
10 1 A HEMKWH Mepmb Capital RT - Motor Sharks 1" 29:19.870 38.114 0.580 2:36.930 64,328 6
1 98 0.CEMEHOB Cankr-TNetepbypr Bpema EMB 1" 29:35.779 54.023 15909  2:38.901 64,328 5
12 10 M.KHU3WNOB eopruesck YADRO Motorsport " 29:35.945 54.189 0.166 2:39.089 64,328 4
13 47 [0 AHACTACWALl Pocros-Ha-floHy AnacTacuagmc AMUTpUiA 11 29:39.940 58.184 3.995 2:39.577 64,328 3
14 4 W.FOPBATCKMIA  Mocksa Spora GT 1 30:06.085 1:24.329 26.145  2:39.064 64,328 2
He knaccnduumposan (75% = 8 Kpyru)

¥ A.CONYKOBLUEB MO TomunuHo Vickpa MoTopcnopt 1 3:15.007 10 Kpyru 10 Kpyru 5,848 0

Obvasnexus

cT.Ne 87 (Mearos [JaHuna) +1 nononHuTeNbHOE 04KO 38 NYUILIEE BPEMS KPYra roHKH
ct.Ne 10 (Kuaunos Makcum) +10 cexyHg k obiuiemy Bpemenm rorku no pewenuio Ne 11 KCK
W/ >,
Margin of Victory \Avg. Speed BestLa BestSpged Best Lap by
6.007 134,503 2:36.394— TV 87 - IBAHOB [lahuna
s,
Pykooawvtenb rotkn  Tenern Bopue (Mockosokas obn.) A23-223 BK Orbits

Inaeublit Cexpetape  ByTbipckan AHacTacus (Mockea) A23-111 BK
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